Ime i prezime
Mladen Smud

Marta MikSa

Karlo Vlahovi¢

Zoran Matana

Mirko Babi¢

Boris MilaSinovi¢
Ante Jeli¢ MilaSinovi¢
Marija Jeli¢ MilaSinovi¢
Marijan Svili€i¢

Iva Sici¢

Klub/grad
VGor
GKIN
VGor
VGo
Kutina
VGor
VGor
VGor
Insei/ Zagreb
VGor

Kategorija po EGD-u
2 kyu
2 kyu
1 Dan
13 kyu
11 kyu
14 kyu
19 kyu
24 kyu
12 kyu
24 kyu



